
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

28"

36"

37.5"

67.5"

6.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 43lb

SILVER LEAF (SILVER LEAF)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: G9

Bulb 1

6 • 50 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 31" x 31" x 31"

Carton 1 Weight: 49lb

Shipping Method: Truck Only

SHIPPING

UL Rating: UL Dry

Voltage: 120

INERTIA
140-47
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